Unmanaged 7|7H|E O|G{4ll 2ALQ(X]|

100Mbps 82 E O|C{ull 2A2]z|

100Mbps-TX, T00Mbps-FX 8ZEE Fiber Optic Switch

= |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX

= Z(100Mbps-FX) 1~6ZE, TP(10/100Mbps-TX)A 2| X|
« SFC400-SCSW 1ZE & ALQ|X|(WDM Al

« 29K SE/UE HEN LEDHA|

= Auto MDI-X TP Z£E, Auto Negotiation

« M LAY ME (110~220VAC, DC48V option)

* 19'RACK &2} 7t HE

« S22 5 0°C~60°C

SFC400

i HIE ALY

|IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 10/100Mbps-TX / T00Mbps-FX

10/ 100Mbps TP, Auto Negotiation, Auto MDI / MDI-X
TP/STP Cat. 3,4,5 Cable, EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm (100m)

100Mbps-FX (SC/ST Connector Type)
HE|ZLE 1 62.5/125m 2km) AZ22E :9/125um (~100km)

Power, FD, Link/Act, Speed

100Mbps

SH2E:0°C~60°C, B22&E:-20T ~ 80T

5~95% (0|£0] HW3|2| 4= A)

19” Rack &2t 7ts

110~220VAC, 50/60Hz

21, &2 :240mm(W) x 165mm(D) x 35mm(H)
24, 26 :317mm(W) x 150mm(D) x 35mm(H)
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SFC400-SCM Z1+TP7, HE|ZE, 2km,1310nm, SC HH4IE] SFC400-SCS Z1+TP7, 432E, 20km,1310nm, SC 4E
SFCA00-SCM2 | 2+TP6, HE|RE, 2km,1310nm, SC HHlEf SFCA00-SCS2 | B2+TP6, 225, 20km, 1310nm, SC A4
SFC400-SCS4 |  #4+TP4, =2 2E, 20km,1310nm, SC &
SFC400-SCM4 | Z4+TP4, HE|2E, 2km,1310nm, SC H4lE| SrCa0-5C56 | ZorTP2 AZEE 20km 1310nm. SC S
SFC400-SCM6 | Z6+TP2, HE|RE, 2km,1310nm, SC H4IE SFCA00-5CS8 | 28, AZDE 20km 1310nm, SC Ul
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